Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Carr - (195546) - Copeland ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.36
1:04.40
1:04.42
1:04.86
1:05.01
1:05.19
1:05.20
1:05.26
1:05.36
1:05.41
1:05.42
1:05.67
1:05.75
1:05.81
1:05.89
1:06.35
1:06.55
1:06.55
1:06.57
1:06.92
1:07.04
1:07.08
1:07.33
1:07.36
1:07.39

1:07.60
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Date

08/12/13
15/03/14
15/03/14
20/01/13
24/03/12
171112
16/03/13
06/04/13
01/12/13
22/09/12
21/10/112
24/03/12
16/03/13
25/01/14
07/12/14
14/03/15
26/05/12
16/06/12
15/06/13
14/06/14
14/03/15
29/09/12
01/11/15
26/03/11
28/09/13
21/09/13
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Meet

Copeland Club Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Copeland ASC Club Championships

Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Cumbria County Championships

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs
Cumbria County Championships

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland Club Championships

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet
Copeland Club Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
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Venue

Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Blackpool
Whitehaven
Bolton
Blackpool
Carlisle
Sheffield
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Blackpool
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Copeland
Kendal
Kendal

Carlisle
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Club Swam Under Level

Copeland 4
Copeland 2
Copeland 2
Copeland 4
Copeland 2
Copeland 2
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Copeland 3
Copeland 2
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Copeland 2
Copeland 2
Copeland 2
Copeland 3
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2
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Copeland 3
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2
Copeland 3

4
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RO
1:08.05
1:08.12
1:08.38
1:09.17
1:09.39
1:10.01
1:11.07
1:11.32
1:11.42
1:12.16
1:12.69
1:13.23
1:13.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.39
1:07.33
1:12.16
1:06.35
1:07.04
1:07.79
1:05.89
1:08.05
1:06.92
1:04.40
1:04.42
1:05.81
1:04.36
1:05.36
1:07.39
1:07.60
1:06.57
1:05.26
1:05.20
1:05.75
1:04.86
1:05.19
1:05.42
1:07.08
1:05.41
1:06.55
1:06.55
1:05.01
1:05.67
1:09.17
1:08.38
1:07.36
1:08.12
1:13.23
1:11.32

1:10.01
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27/09/14
26/03/11
18/06/11
24/09/11
28/02/16
27/11110
29/05/10
15/01/11
13/03/10
13/06/15
25/09/10
15/01/11
13/03/10

Date

28/02/16
01/11/15
13/06/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
24/01/15
07/12/14
27/09/14
14/06/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
25/01/14
08/12/13
01/12/13
28/09/13
21/09/13
15/06/13
06/04/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
20/01/13
171112
21/10/12
29/09/12
22/09/12
16/06/12
26/05/12

24/03/12
24/03/12
24/09/11
18/06/11
26/03/11
26/03/11
15/01/11
15/01/11
2711110

£U 1D LUV WITILET VIgEL
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet
Cumbria County Championships

15th Copeland Graded Gala

Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

North West Inter Ass 2010

Copeland Silver Jubilee Gala

Cumbria County Champs

20th Copeland Graded Gala

Ulverston Graded Open Meet

Copeland Silver Jubilee Gala

Cumbria County Champs

Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Copeland Club Championships

20th Copeland Graded Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland Club Championships

Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland Club Championships

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria County Championships

Copeland ASC Club Championships

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs
Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs
Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet
15th Copeland Graded Gala

Cumbria County Championships
Cumbria County Championships
Copeland Silver Jubilee Gala

Copeland Silver Jubilee Gala

Cumbria Autumn Graded Series
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Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Bury
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven

Whitehaven

Venue

Kendal
Copeland
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Workington
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Blackpool
Kendal
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Bolton
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Blackpool
Sheffield
Kendal
Carlisle
Whitehaven

Blackpool

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Kendal
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven

Whitehaven
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Copeland
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Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland

Copeland

Copeland
Copeland

Copeland

Club Swam Under

Copeland
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Copeland
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Pag§2/3

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:12.69
1:11.07
1:11.42

1:13.24
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330
353
348
322

25/09/10
29/05/10
13/03/10
13/03/10

Ulverston Graded Open Meet
North West Inter Ass 2010
Cumbria County Champs

Cumbria County Champs

Kendal
Bury
Whitehaven

Whitehaven
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